Multi-protocolo
Su socio estratégico en soluciones de control
Web Redes sociales Teléfono
+54 11 6012 5590anzures.com.arivupro@anzures.com.ar
Email
SENSORES
Duct Temperature Sensors
T - 42
Duct Temperature Sensors
Installation and Operation
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1 of 4 Catalog No. 11-808-630-01
#20787 – 1/10/19
Overview
The Duct Temperature Sensor is a passive resistive sensor. It comes in a variety of probe lengths and optional mounting
enclosures shown below. The sensors come with standard accuracy.
Figure 1: Duct Unit with no box
Part #s:
NSB-10K-2-D-4-NB-5 (4” probe, 5’ leads)
NSB-10K-2-D-4-NB-10 (4” probe, 10’ leads)
NSB-10K-2-D-4-NB-15 (4” probe, 15’ leads)
NSB-10K-2-D-8-NB-10 (8” probe, 10’ leads)
NSB-10K-2-D-12-NB-10 (12” probe, 10’ leads)
NSB-10K-2-D-18-NB-10 (18” probe, 10’ leads)
Figure 3: Duct Unit with BB2 Enclosure
Part #s:
NSB-10K-2-D-4-BB2 (4” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-8-BB2 (8” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-12-BB2 (12” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-18-BB2 (18” probe)
Figure 2: Duct Unit with BB4 Enclosure
Part #s:
NSB-10K-2-D-4-BB4 (4” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-8-BB4 (8” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-12-BB4 (12” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-18-BB4 (18” probe)
A Pierceable Knockout Plug (Part #NSB-PKP-100)
is available for the open port in the BB4.
Figure 4: Duct Unit with standard J-Box
Part #s:
NSB-10K-2-D-4 (4” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-8 (8” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-12 (12” probe)
NSB-10K-2-D-18 (18” probe)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
2 of 4 Catalog No. 11-808-630-01
Duct Temperature Sensors
Installation and Operation